shares held by the Transferor Company shall stand cancelled and as a consideration for the
amalgamation same number of shares will be issued to the Shareholders of the Transferor
Company.

b. The pre-amalgamation capital structure of the Transferor Company is mentioned in paragraph 8
above. Post the amalgamation, the Transferor Company shall stand dissolved without being
wound- up.

13. PRE AND POST AMALGAMATION SHAREHOLDING

a. The pre and post amalgamation based on the capital structure as on June 30, 2022 shareholding
pattern of the Applicant Company is annexed.

b. The pre-scheme shareholding pattern of the Transferor Company as on June 30, 2022 and post
scheme Shares to be issued pursuant to the Scheme and Aggregate shareholding in JAOL post
Scheme is as under:

17

Pre- Scheme
Shareholding
of JFL

Shares of JAOL
issued   as
consideration
p u r s u a n t  t o
Scheme

Aggregate shares i.e. present and post
Scheme shareholding in JAOL under
the Promoter/ Promoter Group of JAOL

Pre- Scheme Post Scheme

Sr No Category No.   of
shares

% No.   of
shares

% No.   of
shares

% No.   of
shares

%

A. Promoter and Promoter Group

I) Individuals/ Hindu  Undivided Family

Mr. Abhay
Vithaldas Udeshi
Mrs.Trupti Abhay
Udeshi

550 0.05 9,986 0 25,700 0.09 35,686 0.12

Mr. Hemant
Vithaldas Udeshi
Mrs. Lajwanti
Hemant Udeshi

550 0.05 9,986 0 45,200 0.15 55,186 0.18

Mr. Jayraj
Gokuldas Udeshi
[HUF]

900 0.09 16,340 0 50,800 0.17 67,140 0.22

Mr.Subhash
Vithaldas Udeshi
Mrs.Dhruti
Subhash Udeshi

550 0.05 9,986 0 35,000 0.12 44,986 0.15

Mr. Vithaldas
Gokaldas Udeshi
[HUF]

550 0.05 9,986 0 73,200 0.24 83,186 0.28

Mr. Bharat M.Udeshi
Mrs.Shital B Udeshi

600 0.06 10,893 0 70,000 0.23 80,893 0.27

Mr.Dhruv V Udeshi 450 0.04 8170 0 5,2000 0.17 60,170 0.20

Mr. Hitesh Jayraj
Udeshi
Mrs. Aruna Jayraj
Udeshi
Mrs.Bijal V Udeshi

600 0.06 10,893 0 92,400 0.31 1,03,293 0.34

Mrs. Aruna Jayraj
Udeshi
Mr. Hitesh Jayraj
Udeshi
Mrs.Bijal V Udeshi

600 0.06 10,893 0 2,95,392 0.98 3,06,286 1.02

600 0.06 10,893 0 80,000 0.27 90,894 0.30

Mr.Sudhir V Udeshi
Mr. Vikram V Udeshi
Mrs. Pushpa V
Udeshi

300 0.03 5,447 0 52,000 0.17 57,447 0.19

Mr. Sudhir
Vijaysinh Udeshi

450 0.04 8,170 0 44,000 0.15 52,170 0.17

Mr. Vikram V
Udeshi

450 0.04 8,170 0 24,800 0.08 32,970 0.11

Mr. Yatin V Udeshi 450 0.04 8,170 0 4,000 0.01 12,170 0.04

Mulraj Gokuldas
Udeshi

0 0.00 0 0 1,13,448 0.38 1,13,448 0.38

1

Mrs.Malti M Udeshi

Mr. Mulraj G.Udeshi
(HUF)

900 0.09 16,340 0 80,000 0.27 96340 0.32

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

Mr. Dhayvat
Hemant Udeshi

0 0.00 0 0 7,600 0.03 7,600 0.03

Mr. Varun
Abhay Udeshi

0 0.00 0 0 7,600 0.03 7,600 0.03

Mrs. Neeta V
Udeshi

0 0.00 0 0 21,000 0.07 21,000 0.07

Mrs. Bijal V
Udeshi

0 0.00 0 0 13,400 0.04 13,400 0.04

Mrs. Aditi
Subhash Udeshi

0 0.00 0 0 2600 0.01 2,600 0.01

Mrs. Jyotika
Abhay Udeshi

0 0.00 0 0 2600 0.01 2,600 0.01

Mrs. Priyanka
Subhash Udeshi

0 0.00 0 0 2600 0.01 2,600 0.01

Mr. Sandeep
Sudhir Udeshi

0 0.00 0 0 1400 0.00 1,400 0.00

Mrs. Sanjhali Potdar 0 0.00 0 0 450 0.00 450 0.00

Mrs. Khushboo S.
Udeshi

0 0.00 0 0 1000 0.00 1,000 0.00

Enlite Chemical
Industries Ltd

0 0.00 0 0 2,20,000 0.73 2,20,000 0.73

Jayant  Finvest
Limited

0 0.00 0 0 1,81,64,000 60.55 0.00 0.00

A Promoter  and
Promoter  Group
(I+II+III)

10,00,450 100 1,81,64,000 100 1,99,32,990 66.44 1,99,32,990 66.44

B Public 0 0 0 0 1,00,67,010 33.56 1,00,67,010 33.56

Total (A+B) 10,00,450 100 1,81,64,000 100 3,00,00,000 100.00 3,00,00,000 100.00

Mr.Jayraj
Goculdas Udeshi
Mr.Sudhir
Vijaysinh Udeshi
(on behalf of
Udeshi Trust)

9,91,950 99.151,80,09,675 99 0 0.00 1,80,09,675 60.03

Abhay Vithaldas
Udeshi (HUF)

0.00 0 0 65,600 0.22 65,600 0.22

Mrs. Pushpa
Vijaysinh Udeshi

0.00 0 0 64,000 0.21 64,000 0.21

Hemant Vithaldas
Udeshi (HUF)

0.00 0 0 51,000 0.17 51,000 0.17

Subhash Vithaldas
Udeshi (HUF)

0.00 0 0 50,000 0.17 50,000 0.17

Mrs. Dhruti
Subhash Udeshi

0 0.00 0 0 45,800 0.15 45,800 0.15

Mrs. Lajwanti
Hemant Udeshi

0 0.00 0 0 39,000 0.13 39,000 0.13

Mrs. Trupti
Abhay Udeshi

0 0.00 0 0 35,400 0.12 35,400 0.12

0

0

0

017

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

II) Body Corporate

III) Others (Trust)

19

14. EXTENT OF SHAREHOLDING OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL:

a. Save as otherwise provided in the Scheme, the Directors and Key Managerial Personnel (KMP) and
their respective relatives of the Applicant Company and Transferor Company may be deemed to be
concerned and/or interested in the Scheme only to the extent of their shareholding in their respective
Companies, or to the extent the said Directors/KMP are the partners, Directors, Members of the